
2019-2020 TxCDBG Certified Administrators 
 

1 
 

First Last Organization Name Contact 

Aaron Moreland Daniel & Brown Inc. (DBI Engineers) Email 

Adam Schragin GrantWorks, Inc. Email 

Adan Soliz Webb County Economic Development Email 
Ahide Gutierrez GrantWorks, Inc.  Email 

Alex Guerrero Panhandle Regional Planning Commission (PRPC) Email 

Alice Ashley Provision Specialized Resources, LLC Email 

Alicia Barr GrantWorks, Inc Email 
Allison Long GrantWorks, Inc. Email 
Alma Gutierrez Asi' Grant Consulting Email 

Amanda Hoque GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Amy Hennard Jones Carter Email 

Ana Gomez Sanchez GrantWorks, Inc. Email 
Andrea Hebert GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Anna Aldridge Hanson Professonal Services Inc. Email  
Anna Middlebrook City of Nacogdoches Email  
Annette Gutierrez Rio Grande Council of Governments (RGCOG) Email  
Anthony DelGiorno Ark-Tex Council of Governments (ARK-TEX) Email 
Anthony Gonzales GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Aron Miller Public Management, Inc. Email 
Beatriz Charo City of Robstown Email  
Berenice Rodriguez County of Webb Email 
Beth Wisenbaker Hopkins County Email  
Beth Eddings Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email 

Beverly Ham Medina County Email  
Bill Hoppe Raymond K. Vann & Assoc., LLC Email  
Blanca Davila Lower Rio Grande Valley Development Council (LRGVDC) Email  
Brenna Minor GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Brianna Thomas GrantWorks, Inc. Email 
Brice Bloomer GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Brittany Shake Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Email  
Candice Clark South Plains Association of Governments (SPAG) Email  
Candy Hobbs Asi' Grant Consulting Email  
Carl Esser Esser & Company Consulting LLC Email  
Carlos Mondragon Business Services Company Email  
Carlos Montalvo ICE Email  
Carolina Castro Grantworks, Inc. Email  
Caroline Bailey GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Cathy Shufeldt Resource Management & Consulting Co. Email  
Cesar Acosta GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Charles Edwards Resource Management & Consulting Co. Email  

mailto:aaron@dbiconsultants.com
mailto:adam@grantworks.net
mailto:adsoliz@webbcountytx.gov
mailto:ahide@grantworks.net
mailto:aguerrero@theprpc.org
mailto:aliceashley@provisionsr.com
mailto:alicia@grantworks.net
mailto:allison@grantworks.net
mailto:4almagutierrez@gmail.com
mailto:amanda@grantworks.net
mailto:ahennard@jonescarter.com
mailto:ana@grantworks.net
mailto:andreah@grantworks.net
mailto:aaldridge@hanson-inc.com
mailto:middlebrooka@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us
mailto:annetteg@riocog.org
mailto:adelgiorno@atcog.org
mailto:emily@grantworks.net
mailto:amiller@publicmgt.com
mailto:bcharo@cityofrobstown.com
mailto:brodriguez@webbcountytx.gov
mailto:bethwisen@yahoo.com
mailto:beth.eddings@grtraylor.com
mailto:beverly.ham@medinacountytexas.org
mailto:bhoppe@rkvtexas.com
mailto:bdavila@lrgvdc.org
mailto:brenna@grantworks.net
mailto:bri@grantworks.net
mailto:brice@grantworks.net
mailto:brittany.shake@kimley-horn.com
mailto:cclark@spag.org
mailto:candyhobbs@gmail.com
mailto:carl.esser@hotmail.com
mailto:cdragon2010@gmail.com
mailto:carlos@icengineers.net
mailto:wendy@grantworks.net
mailto:caroline@grantworks.net
mailto:cathy@grant-consultant.com
mailto:cesar@grantworks.net
mailto:charles@grant-consultant.com
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Chelsey Baldivia South Plains Association of Governments (SPAG) Email  
Chris Wilde KSA Engineers, Inc. Email  
Christel Kiker Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Cindy Metro Langford Community Management Services, Inc. Email  
Claudia Mora Alamo Area Council of Governments (AACOG) Email  
Clay Livingston TRC Email  
Conrado  Longoria Middle Rio Grande Development Council (MRGDC) Email  
Courtney Rice A & J Howco Services Inc. Email  
Cristal Funderburk GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Cynthia  Martin City of Kingsville Email  
D. Austin Colina D. Austin Colina & Associates Email  
Dalen Keith Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.  Email  
Dalton Aiken Public Management, Inc. Email 
Danielle Rojas GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
David Waxman David J. Waxman, Inc. Email  
David Legere Langford Community Management Services, Inc. Email  
Dean Hinton City of Wichita Falls Email  
Debbie Esser Esser & Company Consulting, LLC Email  
Deborah Milbern Nortex Regional Planning Commission (NORTEX) Email  
Dennis Engelke Caldwell County Email  
Diane Rath  Alamo Area Council of Governments (AACOG) Email  
Don Shipp Ark-Tex Council of Governments (ARK-TEX) Email  
Dorthy Jackson Heart of Texas Council of Governments (HOTCOG) Email  
Dustin Meyer Panhandle Regional Planning Commission (PRPC) Email  
Elisa Beas Rio Grande City Email  
Elizabeth Reed Jones & Carter, Inc. Email  
Emily Phalan GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Erica Bustamante EMS Consulting Email  
Erin Hernandez Concho Valley Council of Governments (CVCOG) Email  
Erin Thompson Langford Community Management Services, Inc. Email  
Fe Vann Raymond K. Vann & Assoc., LLC Email  
Fernando  Hernandez County of El Paso  Email  
Francisco Briones Resources Mobility Associates, Inc. Email  
Gandolf Burrus Grant Development Services Inc Email  
Gary Smith GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Gary Traylor Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Georgina Barrera South Plains Association of Governments (SPAG) Email  
Gil Gregory MRB Group Email  
Ginny Ford Texas Association of Regional Councils (TARC) Email  
Greg Wobbe MPTX, Inc. Email 

mailto:cbaldivia@spag.org
mailto:cwilde@ksaeng.com
mailto:christel.kiker@grtraylor.com
mailto:cindy@lcmsinc.com
mailto:cmora@aacog.com
mailto:CLivingston@TRCcompanies.com
mailto:conrado.longoria@mrgdc.org
mailto:courtney@howco.net
mailto:cristal@grantworks.net
mailto:cmartin@cityofkingsville.com
mailto:kappah@gmail.com
mailto:DHKeith@lan-inc.com
mailto:daiken@publicmgt.com
mailto:danielle@grantworks.net
mailto:davidjwaxman@sbcglobal.net
mailto:david.legere@lcmsinc.com
mailto:tdh@cpbwf.com
mailto:debbieesser@yahoo.com
mailto:dmilbern@nortexrpc.org
mailto:dennis.engelke@co.caldwell.tx.us
mailto:drath@aacog.com
mailto:dshipp@atcog.org
mailto:dorthy.jackson@hot.cog.tx.us
mailto:dmeyer@theprpc.org
mailto:eybeas@cityofrgc.com
mailto:ereed@jonescarter.com
mailto:emily@grantworks.net
mailto:bustamante007@hotmail.com
mailto:erin.hernandez@cvcog.org
mailto:Erin@lcmsinc.com
mailto:fvann@rkvtexas.com
mailto:fehernandez@epcounty.com
mailto:franciscobriones38@yahoo.com
mailto:gburrus@texasgrants.us
mailto:gary@grantworks.net
mailto:gary@grtraylor.com
mailto:gbarrera@spag.org
mailto:gil.gregory@mrbgroup.com
mailto:glewisford@txregionalcouncil.org
mailto:greg@mptx-inc.com
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Gynova Samples South Plains Association of Governments (SPAG) Email  
Hector Castaneda LNV Email  
Helen Owens Central Texas Council of Governments (CTCOG) Email  
Hillary Sotello GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Isauro Trevino STGRC Email  
Jacob Dupuis Daniel & Brown Inc. Email  
Jake McAdams Public Management, Inc. Email  
James Flores Webb County Email  
Janell Foster Langford Community Management Services, Inc. Email  
Janet Torres A & J Howco Services Inc. Email  
Janet Sheguit BSP Engineers, Inc. Email  
Janice Southworth GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Jared Valesquez SPAG Email 
Jeff Carrillo GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Jennifer Teeters Ark-Tex Council of Governments (ARK-TEX) Email  
Jennifer Horton GrantWorks Inc Email  
Jerod Mott M&S Engineering Email 
Jerry Carvajal GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Jerry Shepherd Southwest Engineers, Inc. Email  
Jessica Kaltenbach  Email 
Jesus Rodriguez City of Eagle Pass Email  
Jill Hooks GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Joe Helmberger Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Email  
Joe Cox Nortex Regional Planning Commission (NORTEX) Email  
Joey Scott Hayes Engineering Inc. Email  
John Groberg GrantWorks, Inc. Email 
John Reed Public Management, Inc. Email 
Jose Valdez City of Rio Bravo Email  
Jose Reyes SWG Engineering LLC Email  
Josh Pulley MPTX, Inc.  Email 
Josie Hinojosa City of Roma Email  
Joy Rice Public Management, Inc. Email  
Juan Cedillo Resources Mobility Associates, Inc. Email  
Juan Rodriguez South Texas Development Council (STDC) Email  
Judy Langford Langford Community Management Services, Inc. Email  
Julie Burnfield East Texas Council of Government (ETCOG) Email  
Karen Blaney GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Kari Beth Smith Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Katerina Dittemore Grant Development Services Inc Email  
Kathryn Norris City of Morgan's Point Resort Email  

mailto:gsamples@spag.org
mailto:hectorc@lnvinc.com
mailto:helen.owens@ctcog.org
mailto:hillary@grantworks.net
mailto:trevgroup@gmail.com
mailto:Jacob@dbiconsultants.com
mailto:jmcadams@publicmgt.com
mailto:jflores@webbcountytx.gov
mailto:janell@lcmsinc.com
mailto:jan@howco.net
mailto:jsheguit@bspengineers.com
mailto:janice@grantworks.net
mailto:jvelasquez@spag.org
mailto:jeff@grantworks.net
mailto:jteeters@atcog.org
mailto:jenniferh@grantworks.net
mailto:jmott@msengr.com
mailto:jerryac@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jerry.shepherd@swengineers.com
mailto:jekalten1@gmail.com
mailto:jrrodriguez@eaglepasstx.us
mailto:jill@grantworks.net
mailto:joe.helmberger@kimley-horn.com
mailto:jcox@nortexrpc.org
mailto:joey@hayesengineering.net
mailto:john.groberg@grantworks.net
mailto:JReed@Publicmgt.com
mailto:jvaldez@cityofriobravo.org
mailto:jreyes@siglerwinstongreenwood.com
mailto:josh.pulley@mptx-inc.com
mailto:j8hinojosa@gmail.com
mailto:joyrice@publicmgt.com
mailto:jcedillo61@yahoo.com
mailto:jerodriguez@stdc.cog.tx.us
mailto:Judy@lcmsinc.com
mailto:julie.burnfield@etcog.org
mailto:karenb@grantworks.com
mailto:karibeth.smith@grtraylor.com
mailto:kdittemore@texasgrants.us
mailto:kathryn.norris@mprtx.us
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Katy Sellers KSBR LLC Email 
Kay Howard A & J Howco Services Email  
Keith Kindle Enprotec/Hibbs & Todd Inc. Email  
Kelle Odom GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Kelley Myers Langford Community Management Services, Inc. Email  
Kelly Davila South Plains Association of Governments (SPAG) Email  
Kenneth Coignet Public Management, Inc. Email  
Kerry Ray Dunaway Associates Email  
Kevin Vanhoozier Hayter Engineering, Inc. Email  
Kim Lacey Municipal Development Services Email 
Krisha Perkins  Panhandle Regional Planning Commission (PRPC) Email  
Kristi Davis Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Kristie Hadnot City of Huntsville Email  
Kurt Grant Panhandle Regional Planning Commission (PRPC) Email  
LaDonna Floyd David J. Waxman, Inc. Email  
Leigha Larkins City of Huntsville Email  
Lesley Waxman David J Waxman, Inc. Email  
Lia  Warner-Lira City of Eagle Pass Email  
Lillly Blanchard Cameron County Email  
Lisette Howard A & J Howco Services, inc Email  
Liz Nguyen GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Margaret Hardin Langford Community Management Services, Inc. Email  
Maria Lucio LJA Engineering, Inc. Email  
Maria Bedia Nueces County Email  
Maricela Ibarra Starr County Email  
Mark Taylor Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Mark  Kelly Action Civil Engineers, PLLC Email  
Martha Arosemena GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Martha  Drake GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Mary Thomas GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Matt Holderread Capital Area Council of Governments (CAPCOG) Email  
Matthew  Russo GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Meagan Moore GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Melinda Smith Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Melisa Durham Langford Community Management Services, Inc. Email  
Melissa Brightwell GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Melody Harmon Ark-Tex Council of Governments (ARK-TEX) Email  
Michael Migaud Public Management, Inc. Email 
Michele Goerke GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Michelle Garcia Middle Rio Grande Development Council (MRGDC) Email  

mailto:katy@ksbr-llc.com
mailto:kay@howco.net
mailto:keith.kindle@e-ht.com
mailto:kelle@grantworks.net
mailto:kelley@lcmsinc.com
mailto:kdavila@spag.org
mailto:kcoignet@publicmgt.com
mailto:kray@dunawayassociates.com
mailto:KevinVanhoozier@haytereng.com
mailto:kimalacey@gmail.com
mailto:kperkins@theprpc.org
mailto:kristi.davis@grtraylor.com
mailto:khadnot@huntsvilletx.gov
mailto:kgrant@theprpc.org
mailto:LaDonna@waxmaninc.com
mailto:llarkins@huntsvilletx.gov
mailto:lesley.waxman@sbcglobal.net
mailto:lia.warner-lira@eaglepasstx.us
mailto:lillian.blanchard@co.cameron.tx.us
mailto:lisetteh@howco.net
mailto:liz@grantworks.net
mailto:margaret@lcmsinc.com
mailto:mlucio@lja.com
mailto:maria.bedia@nuecesco.com
mailto:mibarra@co.starr.tx.us
mailto:Mark.Taylor@grtraylor.com
mailto:mkelly@acecivilengineers.com
mailto:marthaa@grantworks.net
mailto:martha@grantworks.net
mailto:marykay@amazinggrants.com
mailto:mholderread@capcog.org
mailto:emily@grantworks.net
mailto:meagan.moore@grantworks.net
mailto:melinda.smith@grtraylor.com
mailto:melisa@lcmsinc.com
mailto:melissa@grantworks.net
mailto:mharmon@atcog.org
mailto:mmigaud@publicmgt.com
mailto:michele@grantworks.net
mailto:michelle.garcia@mrgdc.org
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Mike Donnan Hayter Engineering Email  
Mirenda Harris GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Missy Carugati GrantWorks, Inc. Email 
Misty Murrah 5M Solutions Email  
Molly Guard Texoma Council of Governments Email 
Morgan Jimenez Public Management Inc. Email  
Munzer Alsarraj County of El Paso Email  
Nancy Pearsall GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Natalie Eckstrom Nueces County Email  
Nicholas Armstrong GrantWorks, Inc. Email 
Nicholas Houston Public Management Inc. Email  
Nohemi Correa Cameron County Email 
Paige Witthar Panhandle Regional Planning Commission (PRPC) Email  
Patrick Wiltshire Public Management, Inc. Email  
Paul Starkel GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Paula Coleman Hayes Engineering, Inc. Email  
Paula Rodriguez Langford Community Management Services, Inc. Email  
Peggy York Howco Servcies. Inc Email  
Philip Ruiz Community Development Management Co, Inc. Email  
Piata Bryant SPAG Council of Governments Email 
Rachel Thomas GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Rachel Nolley GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Rachel Edwards Resource Management & Consulting Co. Email  
Randy Blanks David J. Waxman, Inc. Email  
Raul Garcia Cameron County Email  
Ray Vann Raymond K. Vann & Assoc., LLC Email  
Raymond Salazar Frank X. Spencer & Associates Email  
Rebecca L Brewster Marbek Services LLC Email  
Rhonda Stastny City of Cuero Email  
Ricardo Gomez Ricardo Gomez and Associates Email  
Richard Delavan M&S Engineering Email 
Robert Davila GrantWorks, Inc. Email 
Robin Alexander GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Robin Davis Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Rolando Vela Town of Laguna Vista Email  
Rosalinda Salinas Starr County Email  
Rosie Daly GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Rudy Ruiz CDMC, Inc. Email  
Ryan Sunvision GrantWorks, Inc. Email 
Samantha Pimentelli GrantWorks, Inc. Email 

mailto:mdonnan@haytereng.com
mailto:mirenda@grantworks.net
mailto:missy.carugati@grantworks.net
mailto:mmurrah@5msolutions.net
mailto:mguard@texoma.cog.tx.us
mailto:mjimenez@publicmgt.com
mailto:malsarraj@epcounty.com
mailto:nancy@grantworks.net
mailto:natalie.eckstrom1@nuecesco.com
mailto:nicholas.armstrong@grantworks.net
mailto:nhouston@publicmgt.com
mailto:nohemi.correa@co.cameron.tx.us
mailto:pwitthar@theprpc.org
mailto:pwiltshire@publicmgt.com
mailto:paul@grantworks.net
mailto:paula@hayesengineering.net
mailto:paula@lcmsinc.com
mailto:peggy@centex.net
mailto:philipr@ccaustin.com
mailto:pbryant@spag.org
mailto:rachelthomas@grantworks.net
mailto:racheln@grantworks.net
mailto:rachel@grant-consultant.com
mailto:randy.blanks@sbcglobal.net
mailto:rgarcia@co.cameron.tx.us
mailto:rvann@rkvtexas.com
mailto:rsalazar@fxsa.com
mailto:brewster@valornet.com
mailto:rstastny@cityofcuero.com
mailto:RGAinArroyoCity@aol.com
mailto:rdelavan@msengr.com
mailto:robert.davila@grantworks.net
mailto:robin@grantworks.net
mailto:robin.davis@grtraylor.com
mailto:cm@lvtexas.us
mailto:r.salinas@co.starr.tx.us
mailto:rosie@grantworks.net
mailto:rudyr@ccaustin.com
mailto:ryan.sunvison@grantworks.net
mailto:samantha.pimentelli@grantworks.net
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Sandra Narvaez TRC Engineers, Inc. Email  
Sara Tankersley City of Stephenville Email 
Sarah Morris Schaumburg & Polk, Inc. Email  
Selena Gonzalez-Kuglin Lonestar Planning Email 
Shanna Burke South East Texas Regional Planning Commission (SETRPC) Email  
Sharon Cooley Hayes Engineering, Inc. Email  
Shelly Green Municipal Development Services Email 
Sherry McKibben GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Silvia Martinez Economic Development Email 
Stacy Corley City of Nacogdoches Email  
Stacy Schaff Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Stanley Hayes Hayes Engineering Email  
Stella Garcia Alamo Area Council of Governments (AACOG) Email  
Stephanie Nuche Webb County Email  
Stephannie Resendez City of Kingsville Email  
Stephen Pratt GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Stephen Butcher Mineral Wells Industrial Foundation Email  
Susan Stover David J. Waxman, Inc. Email  
Suzy Tighe LJA Engineering  Email  
Tanya Sanchez Webb County Email  
Teresa Scalapino Leander Email  
Tiffany Hawthorne Public Management, Inc. Email  
Tim Everitt Public Management, Inc. Email  
Tina Johnson Nortex Regional Planning Commission (NORTEX) Email  
Toni Lindsey Ark-Tex Council of Governments (ARK-TEX) Email  
Triunfo Gonzalez Zapata County Email  
Uche Echeozo City of Pearsall Email  
Valree Thompson Municipal Consulting Agency Email  
Vance  Liles MTG Engineers Email  
Venessa Estrada Middle Rio Grande Development Council (MRGDC) Email  
Vicki Spiess GrantWorks, Inc. Email 

Vivian Ballou GMJ Email  
Wanda Vance Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Wendy Kirby GrantWorks, Inc. Email  
Wesley McPhail David J. Waxman, Inc. Email  
Wesley Traylor Traylor & Associates, Inc. Email  
Yasmin Layeeq Public Management, Inc.  Email 
Zachary Pizzini ICE Email  
Zane Peavy KSA Engineers Email  

 

mailto:snarvaez@trccompanies.com
mailto:stankersley@stephenvilletx.gov
mailto:smorris@spi-eng.com
mailto:skuglin@lonestarplanning.com
mailto:sburke@setrpc.org
mailto:sharon@hayesengineering.net
mailto:shellymgreen@sbcglobal.net
mailto:sherry@grantworks.net
mailto:simartinez@webbcountytx.gov
mailto:corleys@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us
mailto:stacy.schaff@grtraylor.com
mailto:stan@hayesengineering.net
mailto:sgarcia1@aacog.com
mailto:snuche@webbcountytx.gov
mailto:sresendez@cityofkingsville.com
mailto:stephen@grantworks.net
mailto:sbutcher@mwed.org
mailto:susan.stover@sbcglobal.net
mailto:stighe@lja.com
mailto:tsanchez@webbcountytx.gov
mailto:Teresa@lcmsinc.com
mailto:thawthorne@publicmgt.com
mailto:teveritt@publicmgt.com
mailto:tjohnson@nortexrpc.org
mailto:tlindsey@atcog.org
mailto:triunfogonzalez@hotmail.com
mailto:uecheozo@cityofpearsall.org
mailto:valreethompson@hotmail.com
mailto:vanceliles@mtgengineers.com
mailto:venessa.estrada@mrgdc.org
mailto:vicki@grantworks.net
mailto:vballou@gmjinc.com
mailto:Wanda@grtraylor.com
mailto:wendy@grantworks.net
mailto:wesley.mcphail@sbcglobal.net
mailto:wesley.traylor@grtraylor.com
mailto:ylayeeq@publicmgt.com
mailto:zach@icengineers.net
mailto:zpeavy@ksaeng.com

